. Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company’s Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

For Official Use

Company Number

04466016

Name of Company

Northworld Investments Limited
| f We
Geoffrey Wayne Bouchier Paul David Williams
43-45 Portman Square 43-45 Portman Square
London London
W1H 6LY W1H 6LY

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 02 December 2008

Signed o= T bae 02 December 2008

—
MCR -
43-45 Portman Square For Official Use
London Insolvency Section Post Room
W1H 6LY

B T

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow
08/12/2008 129

COMPANIES HOUSE




‘ Rule 4.34-CVL

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Northworld Investments Limited

on the 2 December 2008 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Paul McGowan, 60 Eustace Building, 372 Queenstown Road, London, SW8 4NT

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A, A1, B& C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 2 December 2008 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Holding
companies & head offices

Sworn/affirmed at 21%2. L@\Dha.r. H.O?_d Lada Nl bJL
Date U"b DLCD&J.)&/ ng

Signatures

Before Me %—

CERThm2! .

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




"Noithworld Investments Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 December 2008

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £
Assets subject to fixed charge:
Investments 32,764,300.00 NIL
Assets subject to floating charge:
Debtors 937,784.00 NIL
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL

Signature Date 20 l'of




“Northworld Investments Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 2 December 2008

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise

£

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities

Preferential Creditors:-

NIL

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (o carry forward) NIL

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL

Debts secured by floating charges

Filefigure Limited 33,822,798.00

33,822,798.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

(33,822,798.00)

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

NIL

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Northworld Limited (In Administration}
HM Revenue & Customs
LEAR Acquisitions Limited

8,035,430.00
393,602.00
11,303,060.00

NIL

19,732,092.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

(19,732,092.00)

33,822,798.00

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Ordinary Shareholders 25,000.00

(53,554,890.00)

25,000.00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

(53,579.890.00)

Signature Date 1420 ?




€1:€T 800 J3qUIBAON 8¢

10°5 “43A 105 SdI

T jo T abed

M ¢2)- N aineubis
00'068'vSS’'ES Bujje3ol saLu3 9
00°0£b'SE0'8 OgE vD3 ‘uopuo ‘auke A0US 99 ‘adeld AUaYIY ‘dT1 2YdnoL @ SRIojaq 0/> opensiupy U1) 3UO LW B/} PAYWIT PlIOMURION Q0ND
00°090°€0€'TT 191 7S1 ‘ybinogsajppily ‘abej|iA ssauisng asnoybug ‘Hnod 19ARE £ pajlwI suosINbOY Wyl 1072

ASt CINg

000 %as5NS 159 ‘BuIyLop ‘asnol abplg uolbulung ‘a21A1a5 ADUDAIOSU] 18 JUSLWIaDIo4LT SWOISNY) ¢ SNU3ASY IWH ZOHD
00°209°¢6€ avT 66SS ‘2aS-UO-PUBYINOS ‘ONUDSAY BUOPIA TZ ‘9SN0OH Japuexaly SLUOISNY) 1@ aNU3A9Y WH I0HD
000 4V b b2 ‘opisAasialy ‘joodiaar “joog susand) ‘suonelado Aduaajosul SWOISNT) % aNUASY WH 00HD
00'86.'2Z8'EE 1T 251 ‘uBanogssippiW ‘abejiiA ssauisng asnoybug ‘unad Jaaly £ pajywn anbya|iy 004D
3 SS2.ppY awWeN Aoy

s10}1pai) Auedwo)d - g
pojyiwi] SJUSWISIAUT PHHOMYLION

UOW




T 4o T abed

E€T:E7 800¢ J2gLI2ACN 87 10'G “49A 105 Sdl
. A aeub
2077 >
T00°00S°C 6uijje30] S91UI T
100'00S'C 0O 1000052 O 85T STM ‘uopuo 8ans puog MaN 08 pagiury suosinboy Wy31  0OTH
|eyoL 2430 P10 Joid SS2AppY awenN A9y

, siapjoyaseys - )
) Pajilul] SJUDLLISIAULT PHOMYLION



